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A000650614 SUJOY  PAL Male No  1 1 UR  6  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199522 SNEHA  RAJ Female No  2 2 UR  18  455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397334 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  3  1 3 OBC-A  6  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734684 JAYA  BISWAS Female No  3  1 4 OBC-B  6  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497154 RIYA  SHAIKH Female No  4  2 5 OBC-A  5  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864626 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  5  1 6 SC  6  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949852 APARUPA  HALDER Female No  6  2 7 SC  7  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092080 ANANYA  DEY Female No  7 8 UR  7  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962171 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  7  3 9 OBC-A  5  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063356 BARSHA  SARKAR Female No  8  3 10 SC  5  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495080 NAJMA  KHATUN Female No  9  4 11 OBC-A  6  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186599 ANWESHA  DEBNATH Female No  10  2 12 OBC-B  3  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095512 BANTI  NAG Female No  11 13 UR  7  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537944 SHRIJITA  NANDI Female No  12 14 UR  9  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799578 POMI  MONDAL Female No  12  4 15 SC  1  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361386 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  12  5 16 OBC-A  2  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000345726 CHANDANA  GHOSH Female No  13 17 UR  11  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271198 RAJIB  BHAKTA Male No  14  5 18 SC  4  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084459 SOUMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  15  3 19 OBC-B  7  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342741 RIYAZ  KHAN Male No  16 20 UR  4  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717839 JESMIN  KHATUN Female No  16 21 UR  2  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292784 RUPSA  PAL Female No  17  4 22 OBC-B  12  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725662 RAJIA SULTANA Female No  18  6 23 OBC-A  9  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519839 RATNA  GHOSH Female No  19 24 UR  8  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735403 SUMANA  KHATUN Female No  20 25 UR  5  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972886 RIK  MAJUMDAR Male No  21  5 26 OBC-B  9  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064853 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  21  7 27 OBC-A  3  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012701 MOUSUMI  SARDAR Female No  22  1 28 ST  3  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583579 SHRABANI  GHOSH Female No  23  6 29 OBC-B  2  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492964 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  24  6 30 SC  3  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031438 SHIBU  ADHIKARI Male No  25  7 31 SC  7  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993246 SAHID  HOSSAIN Male No  26  8 32 OBC-A  1  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001523602 TUSAR  ROY Male No  27  8 33 SC  12  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247003 ANANYA  DEY Female No  28 34 UR  8  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638798 RAHUL  ROY Male No  29  9 35 SC  8  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158871 RIMPA  BOSE Female No  30  7 36 OBC-B  2  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535688 RICK  CHATTERJEE Male No  31 37 UR  6  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590263 NARGIS  ALAM Female No  32  9 38 OBC-A  4  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061438 KOHINUR  KHATUN Female No  33  10 39 OBC-A  4  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002896 TAMANNA  MOLLICK Female No  34 40 UR  5  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142146 SULTANA  YASMIN Female No  35  11 41 OBC-A  1  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071279 SAHINUR  KHATUN Female No  35  11 42 OBC-A  4  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761727 SANI  SHAW Male No  36 43 UR  4  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276659 SOHALI  SULTANA Female No  37 44 UR  2  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860247 JESMINA  KHATUN Female No  37  12 45 OBC-A  3  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263747 SUPRIYA  KUNDU Female No  38 46 UR  6  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319552 RUMIYA  KHATUN Female No  39 47 UR  7  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712847 MAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  40 48 UR  6  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002309097 JAYANTI  PRAMANIK Female No  41 49 UR  6  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251217 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  42 50 UR  12  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984737 SK MAHAMMAD SAHIL Male No  42 51 UR  2  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199149 INDRANI  BARMAN Female No  43  10 52 SC  1  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587140 ASHADUR RAHAMAN SK Male No  44 53 UR  2  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379296 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  44 54 UR  5  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137374 KAKALI  SARKAR Female No  45 55 UR  4  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524038 RONIT  ROY Male No  45  11 56 SC  7  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253458 RAJU  ROY Male No  45  11 57 SC  12  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939150 PRITAM  RAY Male No  46 58 UR  11  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329202 BIJESH  SARKAR Male No  46 59 UR  6  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040470 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  46  12 60 SC  11  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526119 SADIA  KHATUN Female No  47  13 61 OBC-A  5  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326042 SABNUR  KHATUN Female No  48 62 UR  8  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349140 RIMPA  CHANDA Female No  49 63 UR  1  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177353 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  50 64 UR  10  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001243882 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  51  14 65 OBC-A  5  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216878 PAYEL  ROY Female No  52 66 UR  6  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059305 SUMONA  BISWAS Female No  52  8 67 OBC-B  1  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890702 SUBROTA  PRAMANIK Male No  53 68 UR  3  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083206 SOHANUR RAHAMAN 

SOHAN MONDAL

Male No  54  15 69 OBC-A  2  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002397334 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  6  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001497154 RIYA  SHAIKH Female No  4  2 2 OBC-A  5  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962171 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  7  3 3 OBC-A  5  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495080 NAJMA  KHATUN Female No  9  4 4 OBC-A  6  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361386 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  12  5 5 OBC-A  2  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725662 RAJIA SULTANA Female No  18  6 6 OBC-A  9  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064853 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  21  7 7 OBC-A  3  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993246 SAHID  HOSSAIN Male No  26  8 8 OBC-A  1  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590263 NARGIS  ALAM Female No  32  9 9 OBC-A  4  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061438 KOHINUR  KHATUN Female No  33  10 10 OBC-A  4  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142146 SULTANA  YASMIN Female No  35  11 11 OBC-A  1  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071279 SAHINUR  KHATUN Female No  35  11 12 OBC-A  4  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860247 JESMINA  KHATUN Female No  37  12 13 OBC-A  3  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526119 SADIA  KHATUN Female No  47  13 14 OBC-A  5  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243882 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  51  14 15 OBC-A  5  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083206 SOHANUR RAHAMAN 

SOHAN MONDAL

Male No  54  15 16 OBC-A  2  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000734684 JAYA  BISWAS Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  6  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186599 ANWESHA  DEBNATH Female No  10  2 2 OBC-B  3  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084459 SOUMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  15  3 3 OBC-B  7  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000292784 RUPSA  PAL Female No  17  4 4 OBC-B  12  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000972886 RIK  MAJUMDAR Male No  21  5 5 OBC-B  9  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583579 SHRABANI  GHOSH Female No  23  6 6 OBC-B  2  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158871 RIMPA  BOSE Female No  30  7 7 OBC-B  2  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059305 SUMONA  BISWAS Female No  52  8 8 OBC-B  1  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A000864626 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  5  1 1 SC  6  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949852 APARUPA  HALDER Female No  6  2 2 SC  7  424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063356 BARSHA  SARKAR Female No  8  3 3 SC  5  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799578 POMI  MONDAL Female No  12  4 4 SC  1  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271198 RAJIB  BHAKTA Male No  14  5 5 SC  4  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492964 RAHUL  BISWAS Male No  24  6 6 SC  3  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031438 SHIBU  ADHIKARI Male No  25  7 7 SC  7  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523602 TUSAR  ROY Male No  27  8 8 SC  12  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638798 RAHUL  ROY Male No  29  9 9 SC  8  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199149 INDRANI  BARMAN Female No  43  10 10 SC  1  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524038 RONIT  ROY Male No  45  11 11 SC  7  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253458 RAJU  ROY Male No  45  11 12 SC  12  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040470 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  46  12 13 SC  11  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002012701 MOUSUMI  SARDAR Female No  22  1 1 ST  3  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


